Indusitrial, Inc.

MODEL H3183/H3184

COMPACT BENDER
INSTRUCTION SHEET

Introduction

This compact bender is perfect for bending up to
¥s" round or square bar, or %" x 2" flat stock.

Inventory (Figure 2)

Major Components Qty
A. Base (H3183) ... 1
A. Base (H3184) ..., 1
B. YOKE& ArmM..iicee e 1
C. Handle....ooeeeee e 1
D. Bending Bracket......ccooooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiccee, 1
Minor Components and Hardware Qty
e Lock Washers 10mm ......cccceviivnnneeeennnnnnn. 3
e Flat Washers 10mm .......ccccceviiiivnveerennnnnnnn. 4
e Hex Nuts M10-1.5 .., 4
e HexBolt M10-1.5 X 30 ..eeevvviviiiiiieeeeeeeeenn, 1
e HexBolt M10-1.5 X120 ccieeiivieiieeeeeeeee, 1
e FlatHead Pin40 X6 ..ccovvvvvveeieeeeeeeeeeeeee 1
e Flat Head Screws M10-1.5 x 35................ 2
s Spning Cotlel PN wmmes mames s mowes: o 1
LI 1, =R S | O —— 1
e Adjustable Stop 10 X 40 ...cccoviiiirviieeeennnnnnn. 1
e Large Hitch Pin 100 X 14.....cccciiiiiiieeennnnnn. 1
e Small HitchPin 75 X 14 ..o, 1
e Large Spacer 70 X 25 X 10..ccccccvvveeeeennnnnnn. 1
e Small Spacers 8 X 16 X 11 ..oooiivevveenenennn. 3
e StopPin 11 X9 1
e  Stop Block Support Pin 16 x 10.................. 1
» Stop Blogk 176" % 118" X TI2" v cessss wswsss as 1
e Angle Bending Attachment........................ 1
e Steel Dies 1", 1%4", 1%", 2", 215", 3"...... 1 ea
o Steel Dies 172" e 2

If you need help with your new compact bender,
call our Tech Support at: (570) 546-9663.

AWARNING

Wear safety glasses when
using the compact bender.
Serious injury may occur if
this warning is ignored!

Figure 1. Models H3183 and H3184 Compact
Benders.

A (H3184)

' [o]

Figure 2. Model H3183/H3184 Inventory.

COPYRIGHT © APRIL, 2006 BY GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS MANUAL MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY SHAPE
OR FORM WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
#JK8180 PRINTED IN CHINA










H3183/H3184 Break

20"
(H3184)

-

/’//
g 5

3

-

S

down and Parts

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PH3183001 LARGE SPACER 70 X 25 X 10 18 PH3183016 YOKE ARM

2 PB111M HEX BOLT M10-1.5X 120 17 PH3183017 CLEVIS PIN

3 PWo4M FLAT WASHER 10MM 17-1 PH3183017-1 SPRING COTTER PIN
4 PH3183004 BENDING BRACKET 18 PH3183018 HANDLE

5 PFH24M FLAT HD SCR M10-1.5X 35 19 PH3183019 ANGLE BENDING ATTACHMENT
6 PH3183006 SMALL SPACERB X 16 X 11 20 PH3183020 BASE (H3183)

7 PLWOEM LOCK WASHER 10MM 20 PH3184020 BASE (H3184)

8 PNO2M HEX NUT M10-1.5 21 PH3183021 DIE 1"

9 PH3183009 LARGE HITCHPIN 100 X 14 22 PH3183022 DIE 1-1/4"

10 PH3183010 STOP BLOCK 23 PH3183023 DIE 1-1/2"

11 PH3183011 FIXED STOP 24 PH3183024 DIE 1-3/4"

12 PBO1M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 30 25 PH3183025 DIE 2"

13 PH3183013 ADJUSTABLE STOP 26 PH3183026 DIE 2-1/2"

14 PH3183014 STOP BLOCK SUPPORT PIN 27 PH3183027 DIE 3"

15 PH3183015 SMALL HITCHPIN 75 X 14




